
m n.p.m.

Skala

1:
1200
100

OW-5

195.9m

OW-6

231.9m

OW-7

162.3m

OW-8

203.8m

OW-9

200.4m

OW-10

m n.p.m.

2.60

2.70
1.601.60

0.600.60
1.601.60

OW-5
97.90 

Gł. 3.0

OW-6
98.80 

Gł. 3.0

OW-7
97.50 

Gł. 3.0

OW-8
96.10 

Gł. 3.0

OW-9
97.30 

Gł. 3.0

OW-10
98.60 

Gł. 3.0

IIA

IIA

IIA

IIA
IIA

IIB
IIB

IIIB

IIIB

IVIV

IV

LABGEO W.S.Witaszak

Zał.Nr

5.2

Przekrój geotechniczny
II

Skala

1:
1200

100

Data Nazwisko Podpis

Opracował 10.2024 mgr A.Lipiński

Weryfikował 10.2024 mgr W.S.Witaszak

0.00

Gb(PdH)0.30

Pd+Ż /ID=0.500.70

Pd /ID=0.501.00

Gp+Ż /IL=0.15
1.80

Pg//Gp//Pd+Ż /IL=0.25

2.70

0.00

Gb(PdH)0.50

Pd+Ż /ID=0.501.00

Pd+Ż /ID=0.50
1.80

Gp//Pg+Ż /IL=0.20
2.60

Pg//Gp//Pd+Ż /IL=0.25
2.80

0.00

Gb(PdH)0.50

Pd /ID=0.50
1.40

Pd /ID=0.50

2.40

Pp//Pp /IL=0.252.70

Gp /IL=0.15

2.40

0.00

Gb(PdH/Nm)
0.60

Ps /ID=0.45
1.40

Pd+Ż /ID=0.50
2.00

Pd+Ż /ID=0.50
2.60

Pd/Pp /ID=0.50

0.00

Gb(PdH)0.40

Pd /ID=0.50

1.50

Pd /ID=0.50
2.20

Pd//Ps /ID=0.50

0.00

Gb(PdH)0.50

Pg//Gp+Ż /IL=0.10

1.90

Pg//Gp//Pd+Ż /IL=0.25

2.80

Rysunek wykonano programem "GeoStar"
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